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LOTTO - BELISOL

DEBUSSCHERE Jens
BREEN Vegard

DE BIE Sean

BENOOT Tiesj

DEHAES Kenny
MEURISSE Xandro
ARMEE Sander

VAN GENECHTEN Jonas

TEAM GIANT-SHIMANO

DE BACKER Bert
CURVERS Roy
HUPOND Thierry
KITTEL Marcel

DE KORT Koen
VEELERS Tom
SINKELDAM Ramon
STAMSNIJDER Tom

TEAM TINKOFF-SAXO

JUUL JENSEN Christopher
MCCARTHY Jay

KROON Karsten

PETROV Evgeni

KOLAR Michal

BRESCHEL Matti
MORKOV Michael
TRUSOV Nikolai

Belgium
Norway
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Netherlands
France
Germany
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

Denmark
Australia
Netherlands
Russia
Slovakia
Denmark
Denmark
Russia

OMEGA PHARMA - QUICKSTEP CYCLING TEAM

FENN Andrew

DE GENDT Thomas

STYBAR Zdenek

TERPSTRA Niki

VAN KEIRSBULCK Guillaume
VANDENBERGH Stijn
VELITS Martin

VERMOTE Julien

TREK FACTORY RACING

VANDEWALLE Kristof
DEVOLDER Stijn
NIZZOLO Giacomo
SILVESTRE Fabio
STUYVEN Jasper
VAN POPPEL Boy
VAN POPPEL Danny

United Kingdom
Belgium

Czech Republic
Netherlands
Belgium
Belgium
Slovakia
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Italy
Portugal
Belgium
Netherlands
Netherlands
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‘ﬁ' BELKIN PRO CYCLING TEAM

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

GARMIN - SHARP

BAUER Jack

BROWN Nathan
FARRAR Tyler

HANSEN Lasse Norman
KREDER Raymond
NUYENS Nick

VAN BAARLE Dylan
GIRDLESTONE Dylan

BOL Jetse

BOS Theo

BROWN Graeme
FLENS Rick
BOBRIDGE Jack
HIVERT Jonathan
VAN WINDEN Dennis
TUSVELD Martijn
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71
72
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74
75
76
77
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81

BONNET William
BOUCHER David
CHAVANEL Sébastien
DELAGE Mickael
DEMARE Arnaud
MANGEL Laurent
OFFREDO Yohan
SARREAU Marc

ﬁ ik r TEAM KATUSHA

HALLER Marco
IGNATENKO Petr
KOCHETKOV Pavel

KUZNETSOV Vyacheslav

PORSEV Alexander
SELIG Rudiger

ORICA GREENEDGE

DOCKER Mitchell
HOWARD Leigh
NIELSEN Magnus Cort
MOURIS Jens
KEUKELEIRE Jens
HAYMAN Mathew
BEWLEY Sam

' TEAM EUROPCAR

New Zealand
United States
United States
Denmark
Netherlands
Belgium
Netherlands
South Africa

Netherlands
Netherlands
Australia
Netherlands
Australia
France
Netherlands
Netherlands

France
Belgium
France
France
France
France
France
France

Austria
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Germany

Australia
Australia
Denmark
Netherlands
Belgium
Australia
New Zealand



WANTY — GROUPE GOBERT

122
123
124
125
126
127
128

CRAVEN Dan
LAMOISSON Morgan
THURAU Bjorn
TULIK Angelo
CARDIS Romain
CORNU Jeremy
KRAINER Taruia

:‘\' BRETAGNE - SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT

FEILLU Brice

LE MONTAGNER Benjamin

FEILLU Romain
LAENGEN Vegard Stake
LABORIE Christophe
BONNAMOUR Franck

DE VREESE Laurens
DE TROYER Tim
GHYSELINCK Jan
JANS Roy
LEUKEMANS Bj6rn
NAPOLITANO Danilo
DEGAND Thomas
VAN MELSEN Kevin

ﬁ MTN - QHUBEKA

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

141
143
144
145
146
147
148

"b‘ COFIDIS, SOLUTIONS CREDITS

151
152
153
154

CIOLEK Gerald

VENTER Jacobus
WESEMANN Martin
KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
STAUFF Andreas

VAN ZYL Johann
GERDEMANN Linus
DOUGALL Nick

IAM CYCLING

AREGGER Marcel
HINAULT Sébastien
HOLLENSTEIN Reto
HOLST ENGER Sondre
IMHOF Claudio
REYNES MIMO Vicente
SARAMOTINS Aleksejs

TURGIS Anthony
FOUCHARD Julien
JOEAAR Gert
LAPORTE Christophe

Namibia
France
Germany
France
France
France
France

France
France
France
Norway
France
France

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Italy

Belgium
Belgium

Germany
South Africa
South Africa
Lithuania
Germany
South Africa
Germany
Australia

Switzerland
France
Switzerland
Norway
Switzerland
Spain
Latvia

France
France
Estonia
France



155 PETIT Adrien

156 POULHIES Stéphane
157 SENECHAL Florian
158 ZINGLE Romain

“%’%“‘ TOPSPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE

161 VAN STAEYEN Michael
162 DE BUYST Jasper

163 SALOMEIN Jarl

164 SPRENGERS Thomas
165 WALLAYS Jelle

166 VANBILSEN Kenneth
167 JACOBS Pieter

168 THEUNS Edward

ﬁ' VASTGOEDSERVICE - GOLDEN PALACE CONTINENTAL TEAM

171 COOLS Alexander
172 CORDEEL Sander
173 GEYSEN Kurt

174 WYNANTS Nick
175 LENNERTZ Sam
176 PEETERS Kevin
177 RUIJGH Rob

178 VERMOTE Alphonse

ﬁ VERANCLASSIC - DOLTCINI

181 DEWORTELAER Serge
182 GARDEYN Gorik

183 MOL Wouter

184 OTTEMA Rick

185 SCHOONBROODT Bob
186 STALLAERT Joeri

187 GOOVAERTS Tom
188 DZERVUS Darijus

:ﬁ: ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

191 DUPONT Timothy

192 PAITANI Jean Lou

193 PILLON Romain

194 PLANCKAERT Baptiste
195 TURGIS Jimmy

196 VANTOMME Maxime
197 VERMEULEN Franck

ﬁ VERANDAS WILLEMS

201 BILLE Gaetan

202 CARNEVALI Jean-Albert
203 MANNAERTS Jelle

204 PARDINI Olivier

205 SMEYERS Floris

France
France
France
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Netherlands
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Belgium
Belgium
Lithuania

Belgium
France
France
Belgium
France
Belgium
France

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
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VEREECKEN Nicolas
WASTYN Emiel
WAUTERS Willem

*-’l?lﬁ""‘ COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE

211
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214
215
216
217
218

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

‘Iir T.PALM - POLE CONTINENTAL WALLON

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

KERF Jerome

DE WINTER Ludwig
WERTZ Thomas
PONS Gaetan
PICOUX Maximilien
LELEU Antoine
DELFOSSE Florent
GEROMBOUX Arnaud

= * WALLONIE - BRUXELLES

AMORISON Frédéric
BERTHOLET Quentin
STASSEN Julien
DEMOITIE Antoine
DERNIES Tom
DRON Boris
DUFRASNE Jonathan
EVRARD Laurent

BARATTO Jonathan
CARABIN Sebastien
PEELAERS Jeff
VANSUMERE lan
SENY Alexandre

VAN DE MAELE Glenn
VEKEMAN Maxime
YDENS Andrew

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium



